3© Prochem PiPeline Products – APR 2021
PROCHEM HYDRAULIC	 PYPLOK®
The Tube-Mac®
PYPLOK® System
It’s the weldless, threadless way to join pipe/tube
Leakfree performance, reduced
installed cost and minimiSed downtime
The Tube-Mac® PYPLOK® connecting system is sparkless

Pressure Range: ............................................	See PYPLOK® Fitting Selection page 6
* Temperatures according to ASME B31.3
Ordering Information
	DM	  20	 001	 K	 04
PYPLOK® – NB Pipe – DM 20 / DP 40 Series
General Characteristics
Seal Material
No Designation = Viton®
E = EPDM
Reducer Size/Thread Size (if applicable)
Size
04 = 1/4"
06 = 3/8"
08 = 1/2"
10 = 5/8"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
20 = 1-1/4"
24 = 1-1/2"
32 = 2"
40 = 2-1/2" (DP 40 Series)
48 = 3" (DP 40 Series)
Fitting Material
K = Stainless
G = Carbon Steel
B = Copper Nickel
D = Duplex
Z = Super Duplex
Fitting Configuration
20 = NB Pipe
Series Designation
© Prochem PiPeline Products – APR 2021
9
PROCHEM HYDRAULIC	 PYPLOK®
Coupling
001
90° Elbow 003
003
45° Elbow 017
017
Tee
004
Reducer
101
End Cap
085
ANSI #150 – PN16
018
ANSI #300 – PN40
019
Male JIC 37°
055
Female JIC 37° Swivel
054
90° Elbow Male JIC 37°
355
Branch Tee Male
JIC 37°
177
Run Tee Male JIC 37°

Pressure Range: ............................................	See PYPLOK® Fitting Selection page 6
* Temperatures according to ASME B31.3
Ordering Information
	DM	  60	 001	 K	 04
PYPLOK® – OD TUBE – DM 60 Series
General Characteristics
Seal Material
No Designation = Viton®
E = EPDM
Reducer Size/Thread Size (if applicable)
Size
04 = 6.35 (1/4")
06 = 9.53 (3/8")
08 = 12.7 (1/2")
10 = 15.8 (5/8")
12 = 19.1 (3/4")
16 = 25.4 (1")
20 = 31.8 (1-1/4")
24 = 38.1 (1-1/2")
32 = 50.8 (2")
Fitting Material
K = Stainless
G = Carbon Steel
B = Copper Nickel
D = Duplex
Z = Super Duplex
Fitting Configuration
60 = OD Tube
Series Designation
© Prochem PiPeline Products – APR 2021
11
PROCHEM HYDRAULIC	 PYPLOK®
Coupling
001
90° Elbow
003
45° Elbow
017
Tee
004
Reducer
101
End Cap
085
Male JIC 37°
055
Female JIC 37° Swivel
054
90° Elbow Male JIC 37°
355
Branch Tee Male JIC 37°
177
Run Tee Male JIC 37°
178
90° Elbow Female
JIC 37° Swivel
354
Branch Tee Female
JIC 37° Swivel
170
Male ORFS

Pressure Range: ............................................	See PYPLOK® Fitting Selection page 7
* Temperatures according to ASME B31.3
Ordering Information
	DM	  80	 001	 K	 06
PYPLOK® – METRIC TUBE – DM 80 / DP 04 Series
General Characteristics
Seal Material
No Designation = Viton®
E = EPDM
Reducer Size/Thread Size (if applicable)
Size
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
15 = 15 mm
16 = 16 mm
18 = 18 mm
20 = 20 mm
22 = 22 mm
25 = 25 mm
28 = 28 mm
30 = 30 mm
35 = 35 mm
38 = 38 mm
42 = 42 mm
44.5 = 44.5 mm (DP 04 Series)
57 = 57 mm (DP 04 Series
50 = 50 mm
60 = 60 mm
Fitting Material
K = Stainless
G = Carbon Steel
B = Copper Nickel
D = Duplex
Z = Super Duplex
Fitting Configuration
80 = Metric Tube
Series Designation
© Prochem PiPeline Products – APR 2021
13
PROCHEM HYDRAULIC	 PYPLOK®
Coupling
001
90° Elbow
003
45° Elbow
017
Tee
004
Reducer
101
End Cap
085
Male JIC 37°
055
Female JIC 37° Swivel
054
90° Elbow Male JIC 37°
355
Branch Tee Male
JIC 37°
177
Run Tee Male JIC 37°